

EXHIBITOR CONFIRMATION

Dear Exhibitor,

Welcome to MMI Connect platform!

We are glad to have you onboarded as our esteemed exhibitor for the upcoming "SEMICON India 2024" exhibition.

MMI Connect a single window customer experience platform from Messe München India. It provides you with all exhibitor services needed at one place to make your participation experience better.

Exhibitor Manual:

To make your life easier, we have integrated our exhibitor manual into MMI Connect so that you do not carry multiple username and passwords.

Below are the steps for you to access the manual and complete the necessary credentials.

How to login to MMI Connect?

Please click the link https://mmiconnect.in and provide the username and password created by you or ask your MMI representative for the same.

Select the show of participation?

Once you login you can choose the event "SEMICON India 2024" and enter the exhibitor zone.

Menu: Exhibitor manual

The exhibitor manual menu has the following sub menus for you to access:

- a) Information:
 - It provides you with a complete information about your booth information and information about the venue and show.
- b) Guidelines
 - Multiple guidelines, checklists and compliance information is available in this sub menu. You can view or download the same.
- c) Forms
 - Requirements for your onsite needs are available in this section. Exhibitors can complete the information and submit to the organizers. Relevant bank information and vendor information is also available within this section.
- d) Important Contacts
 Contacts regarding the show is available for you to reach.
- e) FAQ
 Any specific questions you may have is also captured here in this section.



Once you have placed multiple orders, all the proforma would be created separately and will be sent to you and is also available in the Onboarding menu within MMI Connect. You can download the same at any time before you make the payment.

Please reach out to us if you have any queries with regards to updating these pages. Write to us at ep.operations@mm-india.in

The deadline for your orders such as additional equipment, electrical power supply, water/compressed air, etc. is **August 2, 2024**. After the deadline, a surcharge of 30% will be levied on the orders.

Thanks,

MMI CONNECT. SEMICON India Team.

Need Help?

Please reach out to:

Email: ep.operations@mm-india.in